
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
1 
888 
70 
94 
99 
505 
68 
110 
7 
23 
28 
27 
13 
6 
14 
368 
5 
75 
60 
470 

Name 
Ross DUNN 
Colin MAIN 
Andrew DAVIDSON 
Ryan SMITH 
Dan MARTIN 
Paul LUTI 
Sam CORSON 
Calum CONWAY 
Michael JENKINS 
Thomas COMBER 
Raymond DAVIES 
Kyle NISBET 
Jack EYRE 
Kenneth DOCK 
Rich FLETT 
Melvin GRAY 
Michael CRUICKSHANK 
Donald ROSS 
Gordon DUNDEE 
Katrina GRAY 

Make/Model 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 
Citroen C1 

CC 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Class 
C1 
C1 
C1 
C1 
C1 
C1 
C1N 
C1N 
C1 
C1N 
C1 
C1 
C1N 
C1 
C1N 
C1 
C1N 
C1 
C1 
C1 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
11:56.670 
11:57.158 
11:58.560 
11:58.675 
12:02.264 
12:07.903 
12:08.085 
12:10.446 
12:10.696 
12:11.438 
12:11.501 
12:13.004 
12:13.401 
12:14.471 
12:19.088 
12:19.655 
12:19.811 
12:29.121 
12:41.324 
12:53.122 

Diff 

0.488 
1.890 
2.005 
5.594 
11.233 
11.415 
13.776 
14.026 
14.768 
14.831 
16.334 
16.731 
17.801 
22.418 
22.985 
23.141 
32.451 
44.654 
56.452 

Best Tm 
1:10.744 
1:10.794 
1:10.425 
1:10.672 
1:10.745 
1:11.046 
1:10.502 
1:11.253 
1:11.515 
1:11.187 
1:11.272 
1:11.825 
1:11.522 
1:11.960 
1:11.490 
1:12.242 
1:11.483 
1:12.558 
1:14.448 
1:14.976 

In Lap 
7 
6 
8 
7 
8 
2 
6 
6 
5 
9 
5 
3 
10 
5 
6 
5 
4 
10 
4 
9 

2nd Best 
1:10.783 
1:10.845 
1:10.787 
1:10.717 
1:11.031 
1:11.255 
1:10.973 
1:11.317 
1:11.701 
1:11.253 
1:11.381 
1:11.905 
1:11.573 
1:12.102 
1:11.909 
1:12.589 
1:11.530 
1:12.806 
1:14.685 
1:14.988 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.488 

Avg. Speed 
63.639 

Best Lap Tm 
1:10.425 

Best Speed 
64.762 

Best Lap by 
70 - Andrew DAVIDSON 

Printed: 18/07/2021 17:29:38 

Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Steve Burns      Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com 
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SMRC July raceday 
Scottish C1 Cup 

Race 10 - 2nd Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:16:12 

Knockhill 1.267 miles 

18/07/2021 17:25 

Bulletin No.______

Race Results


